The JHM and JHMI range of joist hangers can be
used to connect solid sawn
joists, trusses and engineered joists to masonry
walls or steel beams.
Features
Material
Pre-galvanised mild steel
Benefits

JHMI
Joist Hanger for Masonry: I-Joists
Technical Data
JHMI Enhanced Uplift
Model
Size Range Joist Fasteners Characteristic Capacity (kN)
Width Height Qty Specification Enhanced Uplift
JHMI 38 - 47 140 - 400 6 3.75 x 30mm 3.16
JHMI 50 - 100 140-400 6 3.75 x 30mm 3.73
1) 3.75x30mm refers to 3.75 x 30mm square twist nails
Product Dimensions
References
Joist dimensions [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Weight [kg]
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHMI235/66 63 235 66 235 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI200/72 70 200 72 200 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI400/72 70 400 72 400 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI235/75 72 235 75 235 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI235/78 2x38 235 78 235 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI235/91 2x45 or 89-90 235 91 235 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
JHMI245/91 2x45 or 89-90 245 91 245 64 64 75 75 2 2 -
Technical data sheet
JHMI
Joist Hanger for Masonry: I-Joists
Product Dimensions - Metal Web Joists
References
Joist dimensions Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHMI114/40 - - 40 114 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI140/40 - - 40 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI184/40 - - 40 184 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/40 - - 40 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI184/47 - - 47 184 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/50 - - 50 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/50 - - 50 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI240/53 - - 53 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI300/53 - - 53 300 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/53 - - 53 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI400/53 - - 53 400 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/61 - - 61 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI245/61 - - 61 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/66 - - 66 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/66 - - 66 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI400/66 - - 66 400 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI245/70 - - 70 245 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/70 - - 70 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI400/70 - - 70 400 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI200/72 - - 72 200 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/72 - - 72 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI400/72 - - 72 400 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/75 - - 75 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI114/78 - - 78 114 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI140/78 - - 78 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI184/78 - - 78 184 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/78 - - 78 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/78 - - 78 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI184/91 - - 91 184 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI235/91 - - 91 235 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI245/91 - - 91 245 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI350/96 - - 96 350 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI400/96 - - 96 400 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHMI - - - - - - - - - 2
SPEC JHMSK - - 40-61 400-450 64 64 - - 2.5 2
Technical data sheet
JHMI